General
CJX2-F series AC contactor is applied to circuits with AC 50Hz/60Hz, rated voltage up
to 690V, rated current up to 800A. It is used for remote making & breaking circuits,
and protect circuit from overload when assembling with thermal over-load relay.
Standard: IEC 60947-4-1.
Type designation
CJX2-F   □ □
Number of poles: 4P;Blank:3P

CJX2-F AC Contactor
C C
Type designation
F4-DN   □ □
Number of NC auxiliary contacts
Number of NO auxiliary contacts
Auxiliary contact
LA2-D   □ □
0: time-delay range, 0.1~3s
2: time-delay range, 0.1~30s
4: time-delay range, 10~180s
T: making time-delay
R: breaking time-delay
Time-delay module
Type
LA2-DT0
LA2-DT2
LA2-DT4
LA3-DR0
LA3-DR2
LA3-DR4
Time-delay range
0.1s~3s
0.1s~30s
10s~180s
0.1s~3s
0.1s~30s
10s~180s
Number of time-delay contacts
NO+NC
NO+NC
NO+NC
NO+NC
NO+NC
NO+NC
Type
Number of N/O contact
Configuration of contacts
Table 2  Auxiliary contact
Number of N/C contact
F4-DN20
F4-DN11
F4-DN02
F4-DN40
F4-DN31
F4-DN22
F4-DN13
F4-DN04
2
1
0
4
3
2
1
0
0
1
2
0
1
2
3
4
Product
Table 3  Time-delay module
Motor Control and protection lnverter & Soft-Starter
CJX2-F AC Contactor
Table 4  Coil
Contactor type
110V ACCoil voltage(V)
FF 110
FG 110